
David of the White Rock 
The Daying Bard to His Harp

Welsh Folk Song

Traditional

5

9

13

 

 







  

 

 



     


 




 














 









 













 











   






















 











 







 















































3
4

3
4

Bring me, said Da vid, the harp I a dore. I

long, ere

Help me to

death calls me, to

reach my be

wi dow and chil dren, God's

play it once

lov'd strings a

more.

gain, On

bles sing re main.
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